CUSTOM
ARCHITECTURAL

DESIGNS

PRODUCT LINES

C-100 BAFFLE LINE

C-10
C-120
C-130
C-140
C-150

EASY CLIP SYSTEM

BAFFLE BOLT SYSTEM

DIRECT MOUNT WALL AND CEILING
CASSETTES (TORSION SPRING SLOTTED GRID)
BAFFLE VARIATIONS BOLT SYSTEM

C-300 TILE LINE

C-310
C-320
C-330
C-340

TORSION SPRING
LAY-IN

HOOK ON

CLIP IN

C-500 WALL CLADDING LINE

C-510
C-520
C-530

Z BAR
DIRECT MOUNT
ILLUMINATED

C-700 BEAM LINE

UNPARALLELED DESIGN. UNMATCHED QUALITY.

C-710
C-720
C-730

GRID BEAM
GRID CELL 9/16”
GRID CELL 15/16”

Custom Architectural Designs
1700 Maple Avenue SW
Rome, GA 30161

770.439.9451
customarchitecturaldesigns.com

For Pricing sales@customarchitecturaldesigns.com

Other Inquiries info@customarchitecturaldesigns.com

C-200 LINEAR LINE

C-210
C-220
C-230
C-240
C-250

SNAP OPEN REVEAL SYSTEM

LINEAR VARIATIONS

SNAP REVEAL INFILL (panel match, black, silver)
PARALLELS (BUTT JOINT)

BEVELED EDGE

C-400 EXPANDED MESH LINE

C-410
C-420
C-430
C-440

EXPANDED LAY-IN

HOOK ON WITH FRAME
HOOK ON EXPANDED WRAP
TORSION SPRING

C-600 COLUMN LINE

C-610
C-620
C-630
C-640

KEY SLOT
VERTICAL REVEAL
CLAMP

TAPE

C-800 EXTRUSION LINE

C-810
C-820
C-830
C-840
C-870
C-880

PERIMETER TRIM 2,4,6,8,12
MULLION 300

MULLION 400

MULLION 500
ACOUSTICAL TO DRYWALL
TRANSITION TRIM



